WINKLER COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT
EULONDA EVEREST

Balances

REVENUE DEPOSITS TOTAL

WTSsSB
WTNB
INTEREST-WTNB

LESS SERVICE CHARGE

LESS STAMP CHARGE

Amount Paid

Accts Pay WTSB
WTNB

Payroll

Jury

Fica WTSB
Wire Transfers-TDCJ
CHILD SUPPORT

AMOUNT TO BALANCE

WTSB
WTNB

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF WINKLER

S CRIBED AND SWORN to before me on the

31-Aug-15

1,049,860.99
1,153,000.81
60.11

1,017,172.74
1,011,219.94

643,949.83
141,796.01

Winkler County, Texas

$ 1,061,064.63

. $ 2,202,921.91

$ 80.00
$ 44 97

$ 2,028,392.68
$ 268,512.42
$ -

$ 180,207.35
$ 414.36
$ 588.92

$ 785,745.84

$ 3,263,861.57

$ 3,263,861.57
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Eulonda Everest, County Treasurer
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P BRENDA L. BARRON
A ﬁ NOTARY PUBLIC
3 STATE OF TEXAS
] My Commission Expires 8-13- 2019
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