WINKLER COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT

EULONDA EVEREST 31-Aug-15

Balances			\$	1,061,064.63	
REVENUE DEPOSITS TOTAL			. \$	2,202,921.91	
WTSB	\$	1,049,860.99			
WTNB	\$	1,153,000.81			
INTEREST-WTNB	\$	60.11			
LESS SERVICE CHARGE	Ī		\$	80.00	
LESS STAMP CHARGE			\$	44.97	
Amount Paid					
Accts Pay WTSB	\$	1,017,172.74			
WTNB	\$	1,011,219.94			\$ 2,028,392.68
Payroll					\$ 268,512.42
Jury					\$ -
Fica WTSB					\$ 180,207.35
Wire Transfers-TDCJ					\$ 414.36
CHILD SUPPORT					\$ 588.92
AMOUNT TO BALANCE					\$ 785,745.84
WTSB	\$	643,949.83			
WTNB	\$	141,796.01			
			\$	3,263,861.57	\$ 3,263,861.57

Eulonda Everest, County Treasurer

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF WINKLER

SUBSCRIBED, AND SWORN to before me on the

2015

dav

Winkler County, Texas

BRENDA L. BARRON
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF TEXAS
My Commission Expires 8-13-2019